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English G 21 Viewing - Band 5

Ubersicht der Filmclips Ausgabe — A5

Unit Filmclip Buchseite, Aufgabe
1 Australia Rabbit-proof fence  p.17,4 VIEWING
Bonus clip: Kevin Rudd’s speech —

The ‘stolen generations’

2 Theroad ahead The Business:

A reality TV show
The interviews p. 44,2 VIEWING
Visual aids in p. 45, P1
presentations STUDY SKILLS

3 Life in the big city Hong Kong: p.53,2 VIEWING

Live your dream!

Tsotsi p.61,P6
| watched that film

Bonus clips: Mumbai — A big city
Transport in Mumbai

A shop in Mumbai
4 Teen world High school boot camp
Part 1-First day p.85,4 b, c VIEWING
Part 2 — Last day p. 85,4 d VIEWING
Bonus clip: One year later -

An interview

Dauer

04:24

01:30

10:56

05:24

02:06

05:57

02:20
02:50
02:30

05:37
01:36

02:22



English G 21 Viewing » Band 5 5

Ubersicht der Filmclips Ausgabe A5 —
Abschlussband der 5-jahrigen Sekundarstufe | (A5A)

Unit Filmclip Buchseite, Aufgabe  Dauer
1 Australia Rabbit-proof fence p.17,4 VIEWING 04:24
Bonus clip: Kevin Rudd’s speech — 01:30

The ‘stolen generations’

2 The road ahead The Business:

A reality TV show
The interviews p.44,2 VIEWING 10:56
Visual aids in p. 45, P1 05:24
presentations STUDY SKILLS
3 Stand up for Speak —That’s p. 54,6 VIEWING 02:57
your rights enough debate
Rock the vote p.65,6 b,d 00:43
Giving an oral
summary
Bonus clip: News item — 01:35

Election in Johannesburg

4 Teen world High school boot camp
Part 1-First day p.85,4b,c VIEWING  05:37
Part 2 - Last day p. 85,4 d VIEWING 01:36
Bonus clip: One year later - 02:22

An interview



6 English G 21 Viewing - Band 5

Ubersicht der Filmclips Ausgabe — B5

Unit
1 Australia

Bonus clip:

Filmclip Buchseite, Aufgabe
Rabbit-proof fence p.17,4 VIEWING

Kevin Rudd’s speech —
The ‘stolen generations’

2 The world of work The Business:

Bonus clip:

3 Teen world

Bonus clip:

4 Big city life

Bonus clips:

A reality TV show
The interviews p.40, 2 VIEWING
The casting —

Visual aids in
presentations

High school boot camp
Part 1-First day p.55,3 b, c VIEWING
Part 2 — Last day p.55,3 d VIEWING

One year later -
An interview

Mumbai

a) A big city p.77,4 a VIEWING
b) Public transport ~ p.77,4 b VIEWING

A shop in Mumbai
Hong Kong: Live your
dream!

Dauer

04:24

01:30

10:56

05:24

05:37
01:36

02:22

02:20
02:50

02:30
02:06



English G 21 Viewing » Band 5

Ubersicht der Filmclips Ausgabe D5 -
Grund- und Erweiterte Ausgabe

Unit Filmclip Buchseite, Aufgabe
GA EA
1 Australia Rabbit-proof fence p.18, P1 p.17,4
Bonus clip: Kevin Rudd’s speech —

The ‘stolen generations’

2 The world of work The Business:
A reality TV show

The interviews p.38,3 p. 40,2
Bonus clip: The casting -

Visual aids in
presentations

3 Teen world High school boot camp
Part 1-First day p.55P3b,c p.553b,c
Part 2 - Last day p.55,P3d  p.55,3d
Bonus clip: One year later -

An interview

4 Exploring cities  Mumbai

Transport in Mumbai p.73,2 p.78,P2

Extra: Mumbai - p.73,2d p.78,P2e)

A big city Extra: Extra:
Bonus clip: Hong Kong: Live your

dream!

Dauer

04:24

01:30

10:56

05:24

05:37
01:36

02:22

02:50
02:20

02:06

Textfile A shop in Mumbai p.122,TF8 p.129,TF8 02:30
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